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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Women  200 Free Relay

Connetquot-EI vs Hauppauge-Smithtown 1 Y A Relay HASM 9/5/2024  1:40.72 SQ F

Julia Lucca (FR) Avery Wilcox (SO)Olivia Chiofolo (FR) Sarah Lucca (FR)

Conn vs WM 2 Y B Relay CONN 10/10/2024   1:42.30 SC F

Emerson G. Black (11) Lauren O. Doucet (11)Madisyn C. Martinez (10) Anna Pierce (9)

connVSBB 3 Y A Relay SBB 9/9/2024   1:44.60 SC F

Abby Hendershot (JR) Grace Cullen (JR)Lauren Woody (SR) Meghan Brady (JR)

WM vs HASM 4 Y A Relay WM 9/13/2024   1:46.91 SC F

Alex Cole (11) Olivia G. Gamez (12)Jacqueline Vinciguerra (11) Kate E. Gironda (11)

HHHKP VS SBB 5 Y A Relay HHKP 9/19/2024   1:47.69 SC F

Bella Sach (8) Anna S. Hu (9)Erin C. Cahalane (11) Erica Czeremcha (11)

EH v Connetquot 6 Y A Relay EH 9/17/2024   1:49.24 SC F

Ava Castillo (12) Lizzy Daniels (11)Cybelle Curry (10) Lily Griffin (12)

HHWJ v BRBS 7 Y A Relay HHWJ 10/1/2024   1:51.02 SC F

Antonia Cuthbertson (10) Angelina Cuthbertson (11)Arianna Petkovits (11) Maria Petkovits (11)

Huntington Whitman @ West Islip 8 Y A Relay WI 9/11/2024   1:53.52 SC F

Emily S. Kofsky (SR) Emma Kay (JR)Lauren C. Hand (SR) Keira A. Singer (JR)

Northport-Commack vs Hauppauge-Smithtown 9 Y A Relay NPCO 9/24/2024   1:54.15 SC F

London G. Strasser (9) Lia Ostuni (9)Gianna R. Neglia (11) Caitlin E. Lopez (11)

BSBR v CI 10 Y A Relay BRBS 9/13/2024   1:54.91 SC F

Lily Meliere (09) Katina Ali (11)Hailey Bendersky (09) Avery Van Tassel (12)

DPNB vs Conn 11 Y A Relay DPNB 9/30/2024   1:55.80 SC F

Alexa Flores Vanessa Cayea Gianna Simo Andrea Cayea 

Connetquot vs Sachem North 12 Y A Relay SN 9/25/2024   1:57.77 SC F

Sachem East vs. Sachem North 13 Y A Relay SE 9/30/2024   1:58.15 SC F

Esmanur Yap (SO) Holly P. Schneider (JR)Lila R. Monti (JR) Gianna R. Grotto (SO)

SBB vs LINDY 9.26.24 14 Y B Relay LINDY 9/26/2024   1:58.76 SC F

Isabella Kremer (SR) Caitlin Walker (SR)Izabela Swystun (SR)

DPNB vs WB 15 Y A Relay WB 9/10/2024   2:10.19 F

Ella Fuccillo (8) Martha Nawrot (SO)Ava Liles (SO) Mikayla Tournu (JR)

BSBR v CI 16 Y A Relay CI 9/13/2024   2:25.25 F

Emely Corado (12) Lesly Cruz (12)Julissa Leon (11) Daphne Valsman (11)

Brentwood-BayShore vs William FLoyd 17 Y A Relay WF 9/23/2024   2:34.36 F

Joslyn Lawrence (JR) Rhiannon Smith (FR)Angelica Alvira (JR) Kyia Cuevas (JR)

Women  200 Medley Relay

HHKP vs HASM 1 Y A Relay HASM 10/1/2024   1:46.32 SQ F

Julia Lucca (FR) Sarah Lucca (FR)Mary Schroeder (SR) Olivia Chiofolo (FR)

Conn vs WM 2 Y A Relay CONN 10/10/2024   1:51.56 SQ F

Nicolette Julich (10) Amanda G. Tedesco (9)Shaelee A. Doran (9) Ava J. Lettieri (9)

Conn vs WM 3 Y B Relay WM 10/10/2024   1:52.89 SC F

Alex Cole (11) Jacqueline Vinciguerra (11)Kate E. Gironda (11) Olivia G. Gamez (12)

HHHKP VS SBB 4 Y A Relay SBB 9/19/2024   1:55.53 SC F

Meghan Brady (JR) Lauren Woody (SR)Grace Cullen (JR) Abby Hendershot (JR)

HHKP vs HASM 5 Y A Relay HHKP 10/1/2024   1:55.60 SC F

Bella Sach (8) Anna S. Hu (9)Erica Czeremcha (11) Erin C. Cahalane (11)

WM vs EH/BH/Pier 6 Y A Relay EH 9/9/2024   1:58.63 SC F

Vanessa Rizzo (9) Ava Castillo (12)Lizzy Daniels (11) Lily Griffin (12)

NPCO vs. HHWJG 7 Y A Relay HHWJ 10/9/2024   2:00.65 SC F

Angelina Cuthbertson (11) Campbell Proctor (9)Maria Petkovits (11) Antonia Cuthbertson (10)

NPCO vs. HHWJG 8 Y A Relay NPCO 10/9/2024   2:02.66 SC F

Caitlin E. Lopez (11) Gianna R. Neglia (11)London G. Strasser (9) Lia Ostuni (9)

Sachem East vs. West Islip 9 Y A Relay SE 9/9/2024   2:06.18 SC F

Lila R. Monti (JR) Gianna R. Grotto (SO)Madison M. Wetherell (SO) Holly P. Schneider (JR)

WM vs DPNB 10 Y A Relay DPNB 9/25/2024   2:06.66 SC F

Gianna Simo Alexa Flores Vivian Mace Vanessa Cayea 
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BSBR v CI 11 Y A Relay BRBS 9/13/2024   2:06.85 SC F

Lily Meliere (09) Hailey Bendersky (09)Avery Van Tassel (12) Katina Ali (11)

Sachem East vs. West Islip 12 Y A Relay WI 9/9/2024   2:07.11 SC F

Emma Kay (JR) Emily S. Kofsky (SR)Keira A. Singer (JR) Lauren C. Hand (SR)

Connetquot vs Sachem North 13 Y A Relay SN 9/25/2024   2:08.02 SC F

Lindy vs WB 14 Y A Relay LINDY 10/8/2024   2:21.45 F

Tuana Yetimoglu (SR) Caitlin Walker (SR)Kayleigh Hubschmitt (SR)

Central Islip vs West Babylon 15 Y A Relay WB 9/17/2024   2:45.53 F

Izabella Boiko (FR) Ella Fuccillo (8)Ava Liles (SO) Chiara Schulz (SO)

Brentwood-BayShore vs William FLoyd 16 Y A Relay WF 9/23/2024   2:47.69 F

Kiera Hodgson (JR) Melanie Hilario Rodriquez (SR)Angelica Alvira (JR) Glendy Ayavaca (SR)

Central Islip vs West Babylon 17 Y A Relay CI 9/17/2024   2:56.35 F

Andrea Funez (11) Julissa Leon (11)Lesly Cruz (12) Daphne Valsman (11)

Women  400 Free Relay

HHKP vs HASM 1 Y A Relay HASM 10/1/2024 x 3:33.76 SQ F

Sarah Lucca (FR) Avery Wilcox (SO)Olivia Chiofolo (FR) Julia Lucca (FR)

Hauppauge-Smithtown vs Sayville 2 Y A Relay SBB 9/11/2024   3:50.66 SC F

Abby Hendershot (JR) Grace Cullen (JR)Lauren Woody (SR) Meghan Brady (JR)

connvs HHH 3 Y B Relay CONN 9/13/2024   3:53.04 SC F

Emerson G. Black (11) Jamie Fehn (11)Grace P. PLATTI (11) Ava J. Lettieri (9)

EH v HHH 4 Y A Relay HHKP 9/11/2024   3:54.35 SC F

Erica Czeremcha (11) Erin C. Cahalane (11)Bella Sach (8) Anna S. Hu (9)

EH v HHH 5 Y A Relay EH 9/11/2024   3:58.31 SC F

Ava Castillo (12) Lizzy Daniels (11)Cybelle Curry (10) Lily Griffin (12)

NPCO vs. HHWJG 6 Y A Relay HHWJ 10/9/2024 x 4:01.11 SC F

Arianna Petkovits (11) Angelina Cuthbertson (11)Antonia Cuthbertson (10) Maria Petkovits (11)

Lindy vs Commack NP 7 Y A Relay LINDY 9/11/2024   4:08.68 SC F

Isabella Kremer (SR) Caitlin Walker (SR)Tuana Yetimoglu (SR) Analisa Meckes (JR)

Conn vs WM 8 Y A Relay WM 10/10/2024   4:11.82 SC F

Jane M. Tang (10) Victoria *. Chen (9)Shagun *. Tyagi (10) Abby M. DeGeronimo (11)

Northport-Commack vs William Floyd 9 Y A Relay NPCO 9/30/2024 x 4:14.34 SC F

London G. Strasser (9) Juliet S. Como (11)Lia Ostuni (9) Caitlin E. Lopez (11)

Sachem East vs. West Islip 10 Y A Relay WI 9/9/2024   4:15.09 SC F

Emma Kay (JR) Lauren C. Hand (SR)Emily S. Kofsky (SR) Keira A. Singer (JR)

Central Islip vs Sachem North 11 Y A Relay SN 10/10/2024 x 4:15.89 SC F

Madison R. Marcin (SO) Lucia A. Bruccoleri (FR)Clare B. Vinci (SO) Karina M. McDonald (FR)

Brentwood-BayShore vs William FLoyd 12 Y A Relay BRBS 9/23/2024   4:17.03 SC F

Katina Ali (11) Lily Meliere (09)Hailey Bendersky (09) Avery Van Tassel (12)

Sachem East vs. Northport/Commack 13 Y A Relay SE 9/13/2024   4:17.88 SC F

Esmanur Yap (SO) Rachel S. O'Brien (FR)Holly P. Schneider (JR) Lila R. Monti (JR)

WM vs DPNB 14 Y A Relay DPNB 9/25/2024   4:42.77 F

Vanessa Cayea Gloria Min Vivian Mace Alexa Flores 

WB vs WF 15 Y A Relay WB 9/19/2024   5:00.76 F

Ella Fuccillo (8) Izabella Boiko (FR)Martha Nawrot (SO) Ava Liles (SO)

William Floyd vs Central Islip 16 Y A Relay WF 9/5/2024   5:46.87 F

Kiera Hodgson (JR) Glendy Ayavaca (SR)Rhiannon Smith (FR) Melanie Hilario Rodriquez (SR)

Central Islip vs West Babylon 17 Y A Relay CI 9/17/2024  5:49.05 F

Jocelyn Henriquez (12) Andrea Funez (11)Alivia McNeill (10) Emely Corado (12)


